LIEN CREDITOR, City of Bensenville, an 
lllinois municipal corporation, pursuant to 
The provisions of the Illinois Municipal 
Code 65 ILCS 5/11-20-7 and Village Code 
Sections: 6-4-5 and 6-2-7, hereby 
Files a lien in its favor in the amount of 
On Hundred Thirty Six Dollars 
Dollars ($136.00) for outstanding 
Fees related to alley maintenance services against 

Ron Sciborski 
l 93 Sou1h May Street 
Bcnsen\ille. Illinois 60 106 

on the following described real estate: 

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: SEE ATTACHD EXHIBIT"A" 

Pemrnnent Index Number: